



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 201605878Z

Address: 60 JALAN LAM HUAT, CARROS CENTRE #05-68 5737986

HP: 93911482

Estimation

Date: 25/9/2024

Vehicle: SNJ8307U

Make / Model: TOYOTA PRIUS

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	
1	BONNET / <i>DD</i>	1	\$ 989.00	\$ 989.00	/
2	BONNET HINGES / <i>BT</i>	1	\$ 56.00	\$ 112.00	/
3	BONNET LOCK X <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00	
4	BONNET INSULATOR / <i>DEF</i>	1	\$ 324.00	\$ 324.00	/
5	FRONT BUMPER / <i>BR</i>	1	\$ 798.00	\$ 798.00	591
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER X <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 651.00	\$ 651.00	591 /
7	FRONT BUMPER LOGO / <i>CVT</i>	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00	/
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / <i>BR</i>	2	\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00	
9	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET X <i>nn</i>	2	\$ 52.00	\$ 104.00	
10	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE / <i>BR</i>	1	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00	80 /
11	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT / <i>DD</i>	1	\$ 597.00	\$ 597.00	/
12	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET X <i>nn</i>	2	\$ 321.00	\$ 642.00	
13	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER / <i>Tn</i>	1	\$ 68.00	\$ 68.00	/
14	FRONT GRILLE / <i>BR</i>	1	\$ 498.00	\$ 498.00	438 /
15	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL X <i>R</i>	1	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 1,025.00	
16	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH / <i>DEF</i>	1	\$ 184.00	\$ 184.00	/
17	HEADLAMP (LH) - <i>BR</i>	1-2	\$ 2,591.00	\$ 5,182.00	2591 /
18	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET X <i>nn</i>	2	\$ 42.00	\$ 84.00	
19	AIR CLEANER AIR DUCT X <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 244.00	\$ 244.00	
20	AIRCON CONDENSER X <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 1,157.00	\$ 1,157.00	
21	AIRCON CONDENSER AIR ARCH X <i>nn</i>	2	\$ 72.00	\$ 144.00	
22	RADIATOR X <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 1,287.00	\$ 1,287.00	
			<i>25%</i>	\$ 14,801.00	6042
			Less 20%	\$ 2,960.20	-25%
			Total	\$ 11,840.80	4531.50
	S/Nett items:				
1	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS SET / <i>pk</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE / <i>BT</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	40
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET / <i>pk</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
4	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP SET X <i>nn</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
5	FRONT SUPPORT TOP GARNISH CLIP SET / <i>pk</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	20
				\$ 230.00	110
	Labour to: FRONT				
1	TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	30
2	REMOVE AND REPAIR AICON AND RADIATOR	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	X
3	REALIGN HEADLAMP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
4	REALIGN CHASSIS FRAME	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	X
5	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	30
6	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	600
7	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	500
				\$ 2,850.00	1190

	Parts Replacement Amount	\$	12,070.80
	Total Amount for Labour	\$	2,850.00
	Total Amount	\$	14,920.80

Stew (LKK)

25/9/24, 3:30 pm

W L

L/S

W ALY

4 dp

5831.50

L/S - 4665.20
= 4650

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: